Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: U70100TG2020PTC138475

BANK-Yes Bank

Reconciliation Statement
16-Dec-24 to 31-Dec-24

Page 1

Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date  Bank Date Debit '—Ci‘%dﬁ'
30-Dec-24 Open Card :-Ramesh Payment ~ NEFT - 30-Dec24 1,680.00
30-Dec-24 AVR Guimohar Welfare Association Payment Same Bank Transfer 30-Dec-24 3,510.00
30-Dec-24 Nilgiri Estates Owner Association Payment Same Bank Transfer 30-Dec-24 7,056.00
30-Dec-24 (TH-KorieliViramSdes Commission Payment ~ NEFT 30-Dec-24 30,000.00

' Balance as per Company Books: 1,05,224.02
Amounts not reflected in Bank: 42,2-‘3:&[10)Q

Balance as per Bank: 1,47,470.02
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Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad
CIN: U70100TG2020PTC138475

BANK-Yes Bank Book

16-Dec-24 to 31-Dec-24

Page 1
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Dec-24 To  Opening Balance 1,47,470.02
30-Dec-24 By Open Card :-Ramesh Payment PAY/10138 1,680.00
NEFT 30-12-2024 1,680.00 Cr
Being payment to CH Ramesh
towards petty cash expenses
reversal
By AVR Gumohar Welfre Association Payment PAY/10139 3,510.00
Same Bank Transfer 30-12-2024 3,510.00 Cr
Being payment to AVR Gulmohar
Welfare Association towards mmc
charges for the month january
2025.
By Nigiri Estates Owner Assaciaton Payment PAY/10140 7,056.00
Same Bank Transfer 30-12-2024 7,056.00 Cr
Being payment to Nilgiri Estates
Owner Association towards mmc
charges for the month of january
2025.
By OTH-Korel Vigan:Saes Commissio Payment PAY/10141 30,000.00
NEFT 30-12-2024  30,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Koripelli Vikram
against credit balance - sales
commission - 3rd installment
1,47,470.02 42,246.00
By  Closing Balance 1,05,224.02
1,47,470.02 1,47,470.02




Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: U70100TG2020PTC138475

Cash Book

16-Dec-24 to 31-Dec-24

Page 1

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Dec-24 To Opening Balance 545.00

By Closing Balance 545.00

545.00 545.00




